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General Coordinator of the NCP for 
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NCP For Leishmaniasis, National 
Centre for Infectious Diseases 
Prevention and Control bbannajar@yahoo.com
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Innovative and Intensified Disease 
Management, Leishmaniasis WHO Secretariat albarj@who.int
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WHO, Geneva ghalibh@who.int

Doumbia Seydou
Depty Dir. NIAID-Univ of Bamako 
Res. Prog University of Bamako sdoumbi@mrtcbko.org
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Al-Quds University, Department of 
Biological Sciences ohamarsheh@gmail.com
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Moawia M Mukhtar Asst. Research Prof. Univ of Khartoum moawia65@hotmail.com
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University of Khartoum Medical 
Campus hibasalah@iend.org
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Aida Bouratbine Head Parasitology Lab Institut Pasteur aida.bouratbine@pasteur.rns.tn

Thouraya Boussofara Scientist Institut Pasteur de Tunis
thouraya.boussofara@pasteur.rns.
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Murari Lal Das Institut Pasteur murai.das@pasteur.rns.tn
Amel Garnaoui Institut Pasteur de Tunis garnaoui.amel@pasteur.rns.tn
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fatma.guerfali@pasteur.rns.tn;fzgu
erfali@yahoo.fr

Andras Seyfang University of South Florida
Lamia GUIZANI Institut Pasteur de Tunis lamia.guizani@pasteur.rns.tn
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Belhassen Kaabi Institut Pasteur de Tunis belhassen.kaabi@pasteur.rns.tn
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Karim Aoun member Research Lab Institut Pasteur de Tunis karim.aoun@pasteur.rns.tn
Gabriella Zolner WRAIR

Dr. Mondher Bejaoui
National Programme Manager for 
Leishmaniasis

Direction des Primary Health 
Care, Ministere de la Sante 
Publique msp@ministeres.tn
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souha.benabderrazak@pasteur.rn
s.tn

Malika Ben Ahmed Institut Pasteur de Tunis malika.benahmed@pasteur.rns.tn

John C. Beier
Professor, Department of 
Epidemiology and Public Health

University of Miami (UM) - School 
of Medicine jbeier@med.miami.edu

Nissaf Benalaya Bouafif Institut Pasteur de Tunis nissaf.benalya@pasteur.rns.tn
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Yusuf Ozbel
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Parasitology, Ege University Yusuf.Ozbel@ege.edu.tr

Yves Charpak Director of International Affairs Institut Pasteur charpaky@pasteur.fr
Marc Jouan RIIP/Institut Pasteur mjouan@pasteur.fr
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Kathleen Victoir Institut Pasteur kathleen.victoir@pasteur.fr

Kwang Poo Chang Professor Chicago Medical School/RFUMS
kwangpoo.chang@rosalindfranklin
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Director, Department of 
Entomology University of California-Davis gclanzaro@ucdavis.edu

Mary Ann McDowell Assistant Prof University of Notre Dame mcdowell.11@nd.edu

Diane McMahon-Pratt
Division of Epidemiology of 
Microbial Diseases Yale University diane.mcmahon-pratt@yale.edu

Peter Melby Professor, Department of Medicine
University of Texas Health 
Science Center - San Antonio melby@uthscsa.edu

Leonard Munstermann

Senior Research Scientist, 
Department of Epidemoiology & 
Public Health Yale University leonard.munstermann@yale.edu

Marcelo Ortigao Asst. Professor Kansas State University mortigao@ksu.edu

Steven G. Reed
Founder and Head, Research & 
Development sreed@idri.org

Richard Titus

Professor, Department of 
Microbiology, Immunology, and 
Pathology (MIP)

Colorado State University - Fort 
Collins rtitus@colostate.edu

Gautam Chaudhuri Profes.Microbial Pathogenesis Meharry Medial College gChaudhuri@mmc.edu
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Professor, Department of Molecular 
Microbiology Washington University beverley@borcim.wustl.edu

Najib M. El-Sayed Assoc. Professor University of Maryland elsayed@umd.edu

Andreas Seyfang Asst Professor of Molecular Biology U of So. Fla aseyfang@health.usf.edu

Steven T. Smith Director, Office of Global Research NIH/NIAID Smithst@niaid.nih.gov
Martha Jane Coury Office of Global Research NIH/NIAID courym@niaid.nih.gov
David Sacks Microbiologist NIH/NIAID david.sacks@nih.hhs.gov
Adrianna Costero Health scientist Administrator NIH/NIAID adriana.costero@nih.hhs.gov

Shaden Kamhawi DIR NIAID/DIR Shaden.Kamhawi@nih.hhs.gov
Barbara Sina Fogarty International Center NIH/FIC barbara.sina@nih.hhs.gov

Stuart Politi Program Officer
Civilian Research Development 
Fund

Edgar Rowton
Research Director, Div of 
Entomology

Walter Reed Army Institute of 
Research Edgar.Rowton@amedd.army.mil

Jeff Villinski
Head, Molecular Biology Section, 
Vector Biol. Res. Pro. NAMRU-III jeff.villinski@med.navy.mil

Hanafi Hanafi Med. Research Scientist NAMRU-III hanafi.hanafi.eg@med.navy.mil
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